Race Date
September 20, 2014

Overall
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Name
Daniel Harkin
Colton Haug
Bryson Brockman
Gerardo Sanchez
Nina Kumle
Lauren Gill
Julian Avila
Joey Crespino
Brogan Flint
Hannah Duncan
Cameron MacFarlane
Stone Medaris
Evie Gill
Matthew Culbertson
Addison McCall
Adrian Robles
Cesar Robles
Ann Hess
Geoffrey Jones
Jordan White
Zachary Paquette
Bonnie Hegarty
Niamh Coughlin
Elizabeth Topper
Austin Bender
Brooke Braun
Paul-Patrick Wright
Jonathan Hoepner
Jaon Hill
Mani Quick
Michael Dunaway
Amaya Ingwersen
Cheyenne McCabria
Jean Boac
Daniel Meng
Payton Mills
Tobias Cochran
Payton Baker
Tori Nielson
Alyson Braun
Jonathan Grove
Ella McDonald
Aurora Mercado
Elyse Swope
Taylor Decker
Dani Lingengelser
Hind Jaafar
Sierra Powell
Isai Ceja

2014 Body First School Fitness Challenge
Overall Finish List

Grades 6-8 1 Mile

Team
Theodore Roosevelt
Manhattan Catholic
Manhattan Catholic
Eisenhower Middle
Anthony Middle
St. George
Lee Elementary
Flint Hills Christian
Amanda Arnold
Manhattan Catholic
Ogden Elementary
Bluemont Elementary
St. George
Manhattan Catholic
St. George
Eisenhower Middle
Eisenhower Middle
Flint Hills Christian
Northview Elementary
Flint Hills Christian
Amanda Arnold
Manhattan Catholic
Flint Hills Christian
Northview Elementary
Lee Elementary
Lee Elementary
Anthony Middle
Anthony Middle
Lee Elementary
Manhattan Catholic
Flint Hills Christian
Marlatt Elementary
Flint Hills Christian
Lee Elementary
Amanda Arnold
Amanda Arnold
Woodrow Wilson
Riley County Grade
Lee Elementary
Lee Elementary
Amanda Arnold
Bergman Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Amanda Arnold
Bergman Elementary
Manhattan Catholic
Northview Elementary
Bluemont Elementary
Bluemont Elementary

Results By LetsGoRun.com and Body First

Bib No
929
653
629
305

1374
845
330

1013

46
651
783
279
844
643
863
303
304

1025
743

1041

1299

1061

1011

1411
338
341

1397
145
410
636

1020
559

1030
339

96
992

1161
789
461
340

54
190
569
128
160
681
742
282
1003
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Race Date
September 20, 2014

Overall Name
50 Aurora Gerber

51 Colton Johnson
52 James Gladding
53 Nicholas Hwang
54 Annika Shankwitz

55 Kellen Hight

56 Ashlyn Dechant

57 Maggie Morrill
58 Claudia Deleon
59 Francisco Ceja

60 Kimberly Crawfirth

61 Kaylee Law

62 Shatiah Cambell

63 Mylah Hale

64 Rebecca Trent-Burt

65 Talia Clanton

66 Emma Rae Hayes

67 Stephen Lind

68 Chloe Begnoche
69 Sierra Coleman
70 Brianna Dowling

71 Calina Mingo

72 Saifelden Ismail

73 Renee Steger

2014 Body First School Fitness Challenge
Overall Finish List

Grades 6-8 1 Mile

Team
Marlatt Elementary
Lee Elementary
Northview Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Theodore Roosevelt
Bergman Elementary
Northview Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Lee Elementary
Bluemont Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Amanda Arnold
Theodore Roosevelt
Lee Elementary
Woodrow Wilson
Woodrow Wilson
Marlatt Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Theodore Roosevelt
Bluemont Elementary
Bluemont Elementary
Bluemont Elementary
Ogden Elementary

Results By LetsGoRun.com and Body First

Bib No
1266
1428

736
558
946
1248
726
570
1357
239
1075
1353
916
399
1423
1160
552
1359
521
918
1004
1316
259
1086
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